
Date Time Duration Subject

08.30 - 10.30 1 hr 30 mins General_Paper 1

10.45 - 11.45 1 hr Accounting 1 Main

10.45 - 11.45 1 hr Literature_in_English 2

08.30 - 10.15 1 hr 45 mins French 2 Main & Sub

10.30 - 12.15 1 hr 45 mins Arabic 2 Reading & Writing

10.30 - 12.30 2 hrs Economics 2

10.30 - 12.30 2 hrs Literature_in_English 1

10.30 - 11.30 1 hr Physics 1 Main

08.30 - 10.45 2 hrs 15 mins Design_Technology 1

08.30 - 09.45 1 hr 15 mins Business 1

08.30 - 10.00 1 hr 30 mins Chemistry 2

11.30 - 12.30 1 hr 30 mins Computer_Science 1

11.30 - 12.30 1 hr 30 mins Psychology 1 Main

08.30 - 10.30 2 hrs General_Paper 2

10.45 - 12.30 1 hr 45 mins Accounting 2 Structured Main

10.45 - 12.15 1 hr 30 mins Physics 2 Main

08.30 - 10.20 1 hr 50 mins Mathematics 1 Main

10.30 - 12.00 1 hr 30 mins Islamic_Studies 2 Main

08.30 - 10.10 1 hr 40 mins French 4 Main

10.30 - 12.00 1 hr 30 mins Islamic_Studies 1 Main & Sub

08.30 - 10.30 2 hrs Chemistry 3 Practical

08.30 - 10.30 2 hrs Sociology 1 Sub

08.30 - 10.15 1 hr 45 mins Arabic 4 Texts

10.45 - 12.15 1 hr 30 mins Business 2

08.30 - 10.30 2 hrs Computer_Science 2

08.30 - 10.30 2 hrs Travel_Tourism 1 Main

10.45 - 12.30 1 hr 45 mins French 6 Main

08.30 - 10.00 1 hr 30 mins Mathematics 3 Main

10.15 - 12.15 2 hrs Travel_Tourism 1 Sub

08.30 - 10.30 1 hr 30 mins French 3 Main & Sub

10.45 - 11.45 1 hr Economics 1

10.45 - 12.15 1 hr 30 mins Arabic 3 Essay Writing

08.30 - 10.00 1 hr 30 mins Mathematics 1 Sub

10.15 - 11.45 1 hr 30 mins Psychology 2 Main

Tuesday, 29 October 2024 08.30 - 09.15 45 mins Arabic 5 Prose

Monday, 28 October 2024

ISLAMIC CULTURAL COLLEGE VDP
3RD TERM EXAMINATIONS 2024

GRADE 12 - TIME TABLE

Paper

Tuesday, 22 October 2024

Wednesday, 23 October 2024

Thursday, 24 October 2024

Friday, 25 October 2024

Tuesday, 15 October 2024

Thursday, 17 October 2024

Friday, 18 October 2024

Monday, 21 October 2024

Monday, 14 October 2024

Wednesday, 16 October 2024




